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Hacksaw

Description

Sturdy hacksaw, suitable for many types of metal. Quick change and precise clamping of the saw
blade thanks to the wing nut. Equipped with a stable handle.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

PA66303
PA66303
8718242141628
82034000

K7 - Hand Tools

PARD

Weight 0,349 kg

Length 300 mm

954110
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